Route 5
ID#
B397
B433
B434
B602
B181
B396
B322
B375
B323
B190
B376
B155
B156
B157
B158
B159
B160
B193
B194
B195
B196
B528
B197
B617
B423
B293

B293
B220
B166
B167
B191
B192
B222
B422
B224
B225
B460
B226
B227
B228
B229
B230
B395
B231
B170
B600
B174
B397

Eastbound
W. 2nd St
Ivy St

Ivy St

W. 9th St
W. 9th St

E. 9th St

E. 9th St

E. 9th St

E. 9th St

Fir St

E. 8th St

E. 8th St

E. 8th St

E. 8th St
Forest Ave
Forest Ave
Forest Ave
Forest Ave
Forest Ave
E. 20th St
E. 20th St
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Forest Ave
Forest Ave

Westbound
Forest Ave
Forest Ave
Springfield Dr
Springfield Dr
Springfield Dr
Springfield Dr
Forest Ave
Forest Ave
Forest Ave
Forest Ave

E. 8th St

E. 8th St

E. 8th St

E. 8th St

8th St

8th St

8th St

8th St

8th St

8th St

Ivy St

2nd St

Cross Street
Salem St

5th St

9th St
Chestnut
Salem St
Orient St
Pine St
Linden St
Bartlett St

SR 32

SR 32

Alpine

Glenn St
Forest Ave
Forest Creek Cir
Modoc Dr
Humboldt Rd
Springfield Dr
Springfield Dr
Forest Ave
Huntington Dr
E. 20th St
Robailey Dr
Forest Ave
Flying V
Parkway Village Dr

Parkway Village Dr
E. 20th St

Forest Ave

Chico Mall
Auburn Oak Way
Forest Ave
Amanda Way
Humboldt Rd
Stansbury Ct
Temperance Way
Forest Ave

Kern St

Colusa St

SR 32

Bartlett St

Linden St

Olive St

Orient St

Salem St

Ivy St

5th

Salem St

Landmark

(Chico Transit Center)
(Franky's)

(Chico Auto Care)

(Restaurant)

(AME Bethel Church)
(across from Valero Station)
(Park 'n Ride lot)

(La Vista Verde Apts)
(Parkview School)

(Cedar Grove Apts)

(across from Nature Ctr)

(near SR 32)

(CVvs)

(Cinnamon Village Apts)
(Chico Mall)

(Best Buy)

(Huntington Apts)

(Little Treasure Preschool)
(Mountain View Apts)
(American General)
(across from Butte College)
(Rabobank)

(Rabobank)

(Winco)

(across from Sear's)
(Calvary Chapel)
(Glenbrook Apts)
(Cinnamon Village Apts)
(Amanda Place Apts)
(across from CVS)

(Chico Creek Nature Ctr)
(Cedar Grove, Bidwell Park)
(Parkview School)

(CUSD office)
(99 cent Store)

(across from Miller Glass)
(Tacos de Acapulco)
(Chico Transit Center)

Locations in Bold indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule



