Route 5			
ID#	Eastbound	Cross Street	Landmark
B397	W. 2nd St	Salem St	(Chico Transit Center)
B433	Ivy St	5th St	(Franky's)
B434	Ivy St	9th St	(Chico Auto Care)
B602	W. 9th St	Chestnut	
B181	W. 9th St	Salem St	(Restaurant)
B396	E. 9th St	Orient St	
B322	E. 9th St	Pine St	
B375	E. 9th St	Linden St	(AME Bethel Church)
B323	E. 9th St	Bartlett St	(across from Valero Station)
B190	Fir St	SR 32	(Park 'n Ride lot)
B376	E. 8th St	SR 32	(La Vista Verde Apts)
B155	E. 8th St	Alpine	(Parkview School)
B156	E. 8th St	Glenn St	(Cedar Grove Apts)
B157	E. 8th St	Forest Ave	(across from Nature Ctr)
B158	Forest Ave	Forest Creek Cir	
B159	Forest Ave	Modoc Dr	(near SR 32)
B160	Forest Ave	Humboldt Rd	(CVS)
B193	Forest Ave	Springfield Dr	(Cinnamon Village Apts)
B194	Forest Ave	Springfield Dr	(Chico Mall)
B195	E. 20th St	Forest Ave	(Best Buy)
B196	E. 20th St	Huntington Dr	(Huntington Apts)
B528	Notre Dame	E. 20th St	(Little Treasure Preschool)
B197	Notre Dame	Robailey Dr	(Mountain View Apts)
B617	Notre Dame	Forest Ave	(American General)
D 4 9 9	Forest Ave	Elucine en V/	(a succes from Dutte Oalland)
B423	FUIESI AVE	Flying V	(across from Butte College)
Б423 В293	Forest Ave	Parkway Village Dr	(across from Butte College) (Rabobank)
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Forest Ave		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B293	Forest Ave Westbound	Parkway Village Dr	(Rabobank)
B293 B293	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St	(Rabobank) (Rabobank)
B293 B293 B220	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave	(Rabobank) (Rabobank) (Winco)
B293 B293 B220 B166	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall	(Rabobank) (Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's)
B293 B293 B220 B166 B167	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way	(Rabobank) (Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts)
B293 B293 B220 B166 B167 B191	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way	(Rabobank) (Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave	(Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way	(Rabobank) (Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B224	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd	(Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B224 B225	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct	(Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B224 B225	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave E. 8th St	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct Temperance Way	(Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (across from CVS) (Chico Creek Nature Ctr)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B422 B224 B225 B460 B226	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave E. 8th St E. 8th St	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct Temperance Way Forest Ave	(Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (across from CVS) (Chico Creek Nature Ctr) (Cedar Grove, Bidwell Park)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B224 B224 B225 B460 B226 B227	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct Temperance Way Forest Ave Kern St Colusa St	(Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (across from CVS) (Chico Creek Nature Ctr)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B422 B224 B225 B460 B226	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct Temperance Way Forest Ave Kern St	(Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (across from CVS) (Chico Creek Nature Ctr) (Cedar Grove, Bidwell Park)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B224 B224 B225 B460 B226 B227 B228	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct Temperance Way Forest Ave Kern St Colusa St SR 32	(Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (across from CVS) (Chico Creek Nature Ctr) (Cedar Grove, Bidwell Park) (Parkview School)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B224 B225 B460 B226 B227 B228 B229 B230	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St 8th St 8th St	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct Temperance Way Forest Ave Kern St Colusa St SR 32 Bartlett St Linden St	(Rabobank) (Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (across from CVS) (Chico Creek Nature Ctr) (Cedar Grove, Bidwell Park) (Parkview School) (CUSD office)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B224 B225 B460 B226 B227 B228 B229 B230 B395	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St 8th St 8th St 8th St	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct Temperance Way Forest Ave Kern St Colusa St SR 32 Bartlett St	(Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (across from CVS) (Chico Creek Nature Ctr) (Cedar Grove, Bidwell Park) (Parkview School)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B224 B224 B225 B460 B226 B227 B228 B229 B230 B395 B231	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St 8th St 8th St 8th St	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct Temperance Way Forest Ave Kern St Colusa St SR 32 Bartlett St Linden St Olive St Orient St	(Rabobank) (Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (across from CVS) (Chico Creek Nature Ctr) (Cedar Grove, Bidwell Park) (Parkview School) (CUSD office)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B224 B224 B225 B460 B225 B460 B226 B227 B228 B229 B230 B395 B231 B170	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St 8th St 8th St 8th St 8th St	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct Temperance Way Forest Ave Kern St Colusa St SR 32 Bartlett St Linden St Olive St Orient St Salem St	(Rabobank) (Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (across from CVS) (Chico Creek Nature Ctr) (Cedar Grove, Bidwell Park) (Parkview School) (CUSD office) (99 cent Store)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B422 B224 B225 B460 B225 B460 B227 B228 B229 B230 B395 B231 B170 B600	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St 8th St 8th St 8th St 8th St 8th St	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct Temperance Way Forest Ave Kern St Colusa St SR 32 Bartlett St Linden St Olive St Orient St	(Rabobank) (Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (across from CVS) (Chico Creek Nature Ctr) (Cedar Grove, Bidwell Park) (Parkview School) (CUSD office) (99 cent Store) (across from Miller Glass)
B293 B220 B166 B167 B191 B192 B222 B422 B224 B224 B225 B460 B225 B460 B226 B227 B228 B229 B230 B395 B231 B170	Forest Ave Westbound Forest Ave Forest Ave Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Springfield Dr Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave Forest Ave E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St E. 8th St 8th St 8th St 8th St 8th St	Parkway Village Dr Parkway Village Dr E. 20th St Forest Ave Chico Mall Auburn Oak Way Forest Ave Amanda Way Humboldt Rd Stansbury Ct Temperance Way Forest Ave Kern St Colusa St SR 32 Bartlett St Linden St Olive St Orient St Salem St Ivy St	(Rabobank) (Rabobank) (Winco) (across from Sear's) (Calvary Chapel) (Glenbrook Apts) (Cinnamon Village Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (Amanda Place Apts) (across from CVS) (Chico Creek Nature Ctr) (Cedar Grove, Bidwell Park) (Parkview School) (CUSD office) (99 cent Store)

Locations in **Bold** indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule